

cumparare directa

I.D.: 61199121

Data publicarii	21.09.21	Coduri CPV	33680000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 790,76 RON - 790,76 RON

Descriere: SPATULE LEMNX100BUC/CT:1CTX12.18LEI/CT=12.18LEI APA OXIGENATA 3% 200ML: 5BUCX2.35LEI/BUC=11.76LEI ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L:3BUCX4.62LEI/BUC=13.87LEI BANEOCIN PULBERE:1CTX16.97LEI/CT=16.97LEI COMPRESE STERILE 10X8CM,50BUC/CT:50CTX1.09LEI/CT=54.62LEI FASA 10X10 CM:10CTX1.68LEI/CT=16.81LEI FASA 10X20CM: 5CTX2.94LEI/CT=14.71LEI FASA 5X8CM:5CTX0.84LEI/CT=4.20LEI LEUCOPLAST MINUT HARTIE 2.5CM:5CTX2.10LEI/CT=10.50LEI MANUSI LATEX PUDRATEX100BUC/CT: 10CTX36.13LEI/CT=361.35LEI MEDPLAST X20BUC/CT: 2CTX20.17LEI/CT=40.34LEI RIVANOL 0.1%, 200ML: 3FLACOANEX2.52LEI/FLACON=7.56LEI TEST DE SARCINA:20CTX2.10LEI/CT=42.02LEI VATA IRIS 200GR: 1CT3.19LEI/CT=3.19LEI CLORAMIN TX50/CT: 3CTX26.47LEI/CT=79.41LEI GAROU BANDA TEXTILA CU CLICK: 1CTX11.34LEI/CT=11.34 PLASTURI RAU MISC:2CTX9.24LEI=18.48LEI MANUSIX100BUC:1CTX53.78LEI=53.78LEI TRUSA MICA CHIRURGIE:3BUCX5.89LEI=17.67LEI
